Amerman Elementary Playground Fund Sponsorship Form

\$10,000

WHAT'S INCLUDED:

PLATINUM LEVEL

Business name and logo displayed on all marketing material for fundraiser including: website, facebook, printed on own yard signs at all events.

Recognition on permanent playground sign, 8x8 brick in our "Bobcat Memory Park" and logo prominently displayed during construction and school events.

\$7,500

WHAT'S INCLUDED:

GOLD LEVEL

Business name and logo displayed on all marketing material for fundraiser including: website, facebook, printed yard signs at all events. Recognition on permanent playground sign, 4x8 brick in our "Bobcat Memory Park" and logo displayed during construction.

\$5,000
WHAT'S INCLUDED:

SILVER LEVEL

Business name and logo displayed on all marketing material for fundraiser including: website, facebook, printed yardsigns at all events.

Recognition on permanent playground sign.

\$2,500

WHAT'S INCLUDED:

BRONZE LEVEL

Business name and logo displayed on all marketing material for fundraiser including: website and facebook.

Business Name			Pho	one #		Email		
Address								
Sponsership Le	evel Commitment	:\$10,0	000 PLAT	INUM\$7,500) GOLD\$5,	000 SILVER _	_\$2,500 BRONZE	
Pav	yment Method	Check	Cash	Credit Card	Date of Paym	ent:		

Please send busniess logo to : amermanplaygrounds@gmail.com

*If Paying By Check Please Make Payable to Northville Public Schools and write Amerman Playground Fund in the memo. Forms and payment can be dropped off at Amerman Elementary or email us for pickup amermanplaygrounds@gmail.com

Thank You So Much For Your Contribution!